Apr 23
May 21

May 28

June 25

July 2

July 3

July 16
July 23

Aug 6

Aug 20
Sept 17

Dec 3

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

Dusk

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

TBD

BLIA Board Meeting
BLIA Board Meeting
Memorial Day Weekend
Tree/Plant Giveaway
Lonesome Pine

BLIA Annual Meeting,
Ruttgers

BLIA Board Meeting

Music on the Lake
Church Island

4th of July Fireworks,
North Bay

BLIA Board Meeting
9th Annual Amazing Race

38th Annual Runtilla,
White Hawk

BLIA Board Meeting
BLIA Board Meeting

Annual Holiday Party,
Ruttgers

New Year's Fireworks
Lonesome Pine Shoreline

There will be worship at Bay Lake

Camp this summer. Watch for

special announcements for details.

www.baylake.org



