Apr 23	9:00 AM	BLIA Board Meeting
May 21	9:00 AM	BLIA Board Meeting
May 28	10:00 AM	Memorial Day Weekend Tree/Plant Giveaway Lonesome Pine
June 25	9:30 AM	BLIA Annual Meeting, Ruttgers
	11:00 AM	BLIA Board Meeting
July 2	1:00 PM	Music on the Lake Church Island
July 3	Dusk	4th of July Fireworks, North Bay
July 16	9:00 AM	BLIA Board Meeting
July 23	10:00 AM	9th Annual Amazing Race
Aug 6	8:30 AM	38th Annual Runtilla, White Hawk
Aug 20	9:00 AM	BLIA Board Meeting
Sept 17	9:00 AM	BLIA Board Meeting
Dec 3	4:00 PM	Annual Holiday Party, Ruttgers
Dec	TBD	New Year's Fireworks Lonesome Pine Shoreline

There will be worship at Bay Lake Camp this summer. Watch for special announcements for details.

www.baylake.org